Prairie Saturday 7 September, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BOOTH RURAL BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1000 metres $10000
01  Thunder Moon(Nathan Coves) Ms Shae
Nielson
03  Montreux(Shryn Royes) David Sparks
04 Inner Spirit(Matthew McGuire) Ms Bella
Youngberry
05 Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Jeffrey Felix
06 Arrogant Heart(Ken McGuire) Rhiannon
Payne
07 Better Class(Kelvin Russell) Ms Amanda
Thomson

08 Tornado Torque(John Frank Edwards

Manzelmann)

09 Minister(Kerry Krogh) Jason

Babarovich
Ms Isabella Teh
Jason Hoopert

10 Salika Diva(Bonnie Thomson)
11 (EM)Private Sector(Shryn Royes)

C.J & R.A BODE BM45 Handicap

1000 metres $10000
01 Exsensible(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Amanda
Thomson
02  Burnt Butter(Tanya Parry) Ms Shae
Nielson
03 Chosen Distance(Kelvin Russell) Rhiannon
Payne

04  Mr Kobo(Joe Russo)
05 Vila Tinto(Ray Hermann)
06 Basque(Shryn Royes)

David Sparks
Pietro Romeo
Jason Hoopert

07 Line Of Kings(Russell Henderson)  Frank Edwards
08 Karakaroo(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

09 Old Fashioned Rose(Matthew Scott
McGuire) Sheargold

10 To The World(Richard Simpson) Shane
McGovern

G & J WEBBER MOBILE AUTO ELECTRICAL QTIS Maiden Plate
02:20PM

1200 metres QTIS: $17000, Non QTIS: $5000

01:00PM

2

10

01:40PM

2

O O = M W

10

65.5

64.5
63.5

63.0
62.5

62.5

62.0

61.5

59.0
58.5

65.0

63.5

63.5

63.5
63.0
62.5
62.5
62.0

62.0

60.5

Ms Shae
Nielson

Pietro Romeo

01 Lord Kenny(Tanya Parry)

05 Enterprise Mousse(John
Manzelmann)

07 Spot On Sophia(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern
08 Wagonga (NZ)(Kerry Krogh) Jason
Babarovich
09 Sneaky Freddy(Sarah Acornley) Carl Spry
11 (EM)Thredbo(Michael Jokic) Ms Amanda
Thomson
12 (EM)Mishani Outlaw(Ray Jeffrey Felix
Hermann)

13 (EM)Highway To Hell(Scott Scott
Seymour) Sheargold

FMC GRASLAN BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres $12000

01 Collombatti(Matthew McGuire) Ms Bella
Youngberry
02 Golden Eighty(Shryn Royes) David Sparks
03  Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Jason
Babarovich
05 Badge(Mark Oates) Jason Hoopert
06 Extra Free(Scott Seymour) Ms Rebecca
Wilson
07 Sharpay Ruler(Ray Hermann) Pietro Romeo
08 Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Shane
McGovern
09 Supreme Prince(Greg Hickmott) Frank Edwards
10  White Arendelle(Graham Hughes) Carl Spry

12 (EM)Boomalina(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Isabella Teh

COLEMAN STOCKFEED BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1400 metres $10000
01 Jakazone(Tanya Parry) Ms Shae
Nielson
02 The Eighth I Am(Patrick McGuire) Ms Bella
Youngberry
03  Mishani Aviator(John Carl Spry

Manzelmann)

7 60.5

2 585

6 58.5

3 585

1 58.0
4 58.5

5 60.5

8 60.5

03:00PM
1 63.0

10 63.0
9 625

60.5
2 60.5

6 60.5
8 60.5

60.0
58.0
57.5

03:40PM

1 64.5

9 64.5

3 635

04

05
06

07
08

11

Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Shane
McGovern

Lasting Promise(Ray Hermann) Pietro Romeo
Rugged Roy(Maree Young) Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Wan D'amour(Toni Schofield) Jeffrey Felix
Far Reaching(Tanya Parry) Jason
Babarovich

(EM)The Landing(Mark Oates) Jason Hoopert

6

11

7

63.0

63.0
62.5

62.0
61.5

59.5

HAMMER & CO EARTHMOVING PRAIRIE CUP BENCHMARK 65
Handicap

01

02

03

04
05

06
07

08

1400 metres $15000
Reformist(Kim McGovern) Shane
McGovern
Dollson(Steven Royes) Ms Bella
Youngberry
To Love Somebody(Maree Young) Ms Rebecca
Wilson
Here He Looms(Toni Schofield) Jeffrey Felix
Mission House(Matthew McGuire) Scott
Sheargold
Prince Akeem(Graham Hughes) Carl Spry
Golden Athena(John Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic
Dark Archer(Ray Hermann) Ms Amanda
Thomson

09
10

Eroe(Bob McGuire)
Old School(Ricky Gudge)

Pietro Romeo
Ms Isabella Teh

2

12

11

04:20PM

63.5

63.0

63.0

61.0
59.0

59.0
58.5

58.0

58.0
56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




