Prairie Saturday 7 September, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 BOOTH RURAL BENCHMARK 45 Handicap 1000 metres \$10000 01:00PM				01	Lord Kenny(Tanya Parry)	Ms Shae Nielson	7	60.5	04	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	6	63.0
01	Thunder Moon(Nathan Coves)	Ms Shae	2 65.5	05	Enterprise Mousse(John Manzelmann)	Pietro Romeo	2	58.5	05	Lasting Promise(Ray Hermann)	Pietro Romeo	8	
02	Marshave (Change Daw)	Nielson		07	Spot On Sophia(Kerry Krogh)	Shane	6	58.5	06	Rugged Roy(Maree Young)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	5	62.5
03	Montreux(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	6 64.5			McGovern			07	Wan D'amour(Toni Schofield)	Jeffrey Felix	2	62.0
04	Inner Spirit(Matthew McGuire)	Ms Bella Youngberry	3 63.5	08	Wagonga (NZ)(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	3	58.5	08	Far Reaching(Tanya Parry)	, Jason Babarovich	11	61.5
05	Crown Reach(Toni Schofield)	Jeffrey Felix	9 63.0	09	Sneaky Freddy(Sarah Acornley)	Carl Spry	1	58.0	11	(EM)The Landing(Mark Oates)	Jason Hoopert	7	59.5
06	Arrogant Heart(Ken McGuire)	Rhiannon Payne	1 62.5	11	(EM)Thredbo(Michael Jokic)	Ms Amanda Thomson	4	58.5		IMER & CO EARTHMOVING PRA			
07	tter Class(Kelvin Russell) Ms Amanda Thomson		7 62.5	12 (EM)Mishani Outlaw(Ray Hermann)		Jeffrey Felix	5 60.5 Han		Han	dicap	\$15000		:20PM
08	Tornado Torque(John Manzelmann)	Frank Edwards	8 62.0	13	(EM)Highway To Hell(Scott Seymour)	Scott Sheargold	8	60.5	01	Reformist(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	2	63.5
09	Minister(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	10 61.5	4 FMC GRASLAN BENCHMARK 55 Handicap					02	Dollson(Steven Royes)	Ms Bella Youngberry	8	63.0
10	Salika Diva(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Isabella Teh	4 59.0	120	00 metres \$12000	-	03	:00PM	03	To Love Somebody(Maree Young)	Ms Rebecca	12	63.0
11	(EM)Private Sector(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	5 58.5	01	Collombatti(Matthew McGuire)	Ms Bella	1	63.0			Wilson		0010
2 C.J & R.A BODE BM45 Handicap						Youngberry			04	Here He Looms(Toni Schofield)	Jeffrey Felix	4	61.0
1000 metres \$10000			01:40PM	02 03	Golden Eighty(Shryn Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh)	David Sparks Jason		63.0 62.5	05	Mission House(Matthew McGuire)	Scott Sheargold	3	59.0
01	Exsensible(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Amanda Thomson	2 65.0			Babarovich			06	Prince Akeem(Graham Hughes)	Carl Spry	5	
02	Burnt Butter(Tanya Parry)	Ms Shae	8 63.5	05	Badge(Mark Oates)	Jason Hoopert		60.5	07	Golden Athena(John	Ms Chelsea	1	58.5
02		Nielson	0 05.5	06	Extra Free(Scott Seymour)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	2	60.5	00	Manzelmann)	Jokic Ma Amanda	0	58.0
03	Chosen Distance(Kelvin Russell)	Rhiannon	7 63.5	07	Sharpay Ruler(Ray Hermann)	Pietro Romeo	6	60.5	08	Dark Archer(Ray Hermann)	Ms Amanda Thomson	9	58.0
		Payne		08	Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern)	Shane		60.5	09	Eroe(Bob McGuire)	Pietro Romeo	11	58.0
04	Mr Kobo(Joe Russo)	David Sparks	3 63.5			McGovern			10	Old School(Ricky Gudge)	Ms Isabella Teh	6	56.5
05	Vila Tinto(Ray Hermann)	Pietro Romeo	4 63.0	09	Supreme Prince(Greg Hickmott)	Frank Edwards	3	60.0		(, 5,			
06	Basque(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	1 62.5	10	White Arendelle(Graham Hughes)	Carl Spry	5	58.0					
07	Line Of Kings(Russell Henderson)	Frank Edwards	6 62.5	12	(EM)Boomalina(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Isabella Teh	7	57.5					
08	Karakaroo(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	9 62.0	F 60									
09	Old Fashioned Rose(Matthew	Scott	5 62.0		LEMAN STOCKFEED BENCHMARK 00 metres \$10000	45 Handicap	03	:40PM					
09	McGuire)	Sheargold	5 02.0		Jakazone(Tanya Parry)	Ms Shae		64.5					
10	To The World(Richard Simpson)	Shane	10 60.5	01	Jakazone (Tanya Fany)	Nielson	1	04.5					
		McGovern		02	The Eighth I Am(Patrick McGuire)	Ms Bella	9	64.5					
						Youngberry							

Carl Spry

3 63.5

03

Mishani Aviator(John

Manzelmann)

3 G & J WEBBER MOBILE AUTO ELECTRICAL QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$17000, Non QTIS: \$5000 02:20PM

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.